Product CatalogProduct Catalog
ISO9001:2008  CE
ROTARY ENCODER
MAXWELL

A Wide Range of models with 10 to 200A Output currents
Up to 1200VAC output Voltages
Ordering Information(DC control AC type)
All models with the same universal standard size
Operation indicator(red LED) enables monitoring operation
Protective cover for greater safety
Built-in RC Snubber
Fast response and robust
Zero cross function
No noise during the operation
Chassis mount
MS-3DAMS-3DA
1 22 33
1:Basic Model Name
MS-3DA:     Maxwell 3 phase SSR(DC to AC type)
2:Rated Load Voltage
3:Rated Load Current
10:               10A
25:               25A
40:               40A
60:               60A
80:               80A
100:             100A
120:             120A
MS-3DA3825: Three phase DC to AC SSR(25A load 380VAC)
150:             150A
200:             200A
Ordering Information(AC control AC type)
MAXWELL
Three Phase Solid State Relay
MS-3DA Series
MS-3AA Series
DC to AC type
AC to AC type
3                 380VAC
48:               480VAC
              660VAC
8:
66:
              1200VAC120:
MS-3AAMS-3AA
1 22 33
1:Basic Model Name
MS-3AA:     Maxwell 3 phase SSR(AC to AC type)
2:Rated Load Voltage
3                 380VAC
48:               480VAC
              660VAC
8:
66:
3:Rated Load Current
10:               10A
25:               25A
40:               40A
60:               60A
80:               80A
100:             100A
120:             120A
MS-3AA3825: Three phase AC to AC SSR(25A load 380VAC)150:             150A
              1200VAC120:
200:             200A
T
e

Single Phase High Precision Power Regulator
MS-1VD--P Series
Ordering Information
All models with the same universal standard size
Operation indicator(red LED) enables monitoring operation
Good precision, support multiple inputs
Built-in buffer, to protect SCR against surge amps
Input section and output section isolated
No noise during the operation
Chassis mount
MS-1VDMS-1VD
11 22 33
1:Basic Model Name
MS-1VD:     Maxwell Voltage Regulator
2:Rated Load Voltage
Caution and Warnings
Specification of MS serials SSR are subject to change without prior notice
:               220VA  22
MAXWELL Connection Diagram
3:Rated Load Current
10
25
40
60
80
100
120
:              10A
:              25A
:              40A
:              60A
:              80A
:            100A
:            120A
 High precision
 Works with multiple inputs
44
PP
:               380VA  38
4:Version Code
P:                For P series voltage regulator
200 :            200A
300 :            300A
400 :            400A
Specifications
Load Voltage
Control
220VAC / 380VAC
0-10VDC Rated( 1.8VDC -9.8VDC)
Dielectric Strength
Insulation Resistance
Ambient Temperature
Mounting
Indicator
Weight
2500V AC
Ω100M   /500VDC
0 0-30C~+75C
LED
Chassis mount
0.38kg
Control
Control
0-5VDC Rated( 0.8VDC -4.6VDC)
4-20mA DC Rated( 5.5mA -19mA)
Voltage between 1 and 2
must have the same phase as voltage
between 3 and 4
1 2 3 4
MAXWELL
0-5VDC
+5VDC CON COM 0-10V 4-20mA
Remark: Terminal 7 for “COM”. negative for input signal

0Ambient temperature: Maximum temperature 47C
                                       Maximum humidity 90%RH
Ordering Information
Section 1:Basic Model Name
HMS3:     Maxwell Three Phase Power Regulator
                 All in one advanced type
Section 2:Control Type
:               Linear ControlVDVD
Section 4:Rated Load Current
HMS3-VD38250C: Three phase power regulator 250A with control signal as 4-20mAVDCHMS3-VD38250C: Three phase power regulator 250A with control signal as 4-20mAVDC
HMS3
1 2 3 4
Section 3:Rated Load Voltage
:              380VAC3838
25:          25A
40:          40A
80:          80A
100:        100A
120:        120A
10:          10A10
60:          40A60
Section 5:Control Signal
                 B:           0-10VDC input
C:           4-20mA input
A:           0-5VDC inputA
150:        150A
200:        200A
250:        250A
300:        300A
LED Indicator
Adjustable minimum and maximum output
Specifications
Rated voltage
 Rated current
 Operation frequency
Output mode
Control signal
Ambient
380VAC
10A/25A/40A/60A/80A/100A/120A/150A/200A/250A/300A
50/60HZ
Cooling fans
Phase output
0-5VDC
0-10VDC
4-20mA
220VAC
0 Maximum temperature 47C/Maximum humidity 90%RH
Dimensions and Wiring Diagram
W
L
R S S
R
S
T
PL
IN
OUT
FBL
E
D
 I
N
D
IC
A
T
O
R
380VAC
INPUT
OUTPUT
FAST FUSE